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GMDBC Treasurer’s Report

September 13, 2021

Totiam

ginning Balance
‘ ugust 31, 2021

Income

MEémbership

Falr Share Contribution

Total

Expenses

Stora;ge unit

Boat / TTrailer paid ahead

Admin.

Brochures

Endm g Balance 9/30/21

Membership count

$15,187.77
$1,910.00
$230.00
$1680.00
$140.78
$85.14
$0.00
$55.64
$16,956.99
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