GMDBC Treasurer's Report September 13, 2021

Beginning Balance	
August 31, 2021	\$15,187.77
Total Income	\$1,910.00
Membership	\$230.00
Fair Share Contribution	\$1680.00
Total Expenses	\$140.78
Storage unit	\$85.14
Boat / Trailer paid ahead	\$0.00
Admin. Brochures	\$55.64
Ending Balance 9/30/21	\$16,956.99
Membership count	362